RE60 Braunschweig Hbf - Rheine
RE70 Braunschweig Hbf - Bielefeld Hbf

Produkt RE60 RE70 RE70 RE70 RE60 RE70 RE70 RE70 RE60 RE70 RE60 RE70 RE70 SEV SEV
Zugnummer 95782 95818 95834 95844 95784 95846 95836 95848 95786 95838 95788 95790 95792 BUS 90644 Y BUS
Verkehrstag TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL 70792 70644
Samstag, 18.11.2023 X X X X
Sonntag, 19.11.2023 X X
Braunschweig Hbf ab 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Vechelde ab 16:30 17:30 18:29 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Peine an 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:37 21:36 22:36 23:37
Peine ab 16:38 17:38 18:37 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38
Vohrum ab 16:42 17:42 18:41 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42
Hamelerwald ab 16:46 17:46 18:45 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:47
Lehrte an 16:54 17:54 18:53 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
Lehrte ab 16:55 17:55 18:54 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Hannover Hbf an 17:05 18:05 19:03 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:04
RE60 Rheine - Braunschweig Hbf
RE70 Bielefeld Hbf - Braunschweig Hbf
Produkt RE70 RE70 RE60 RE70 RE70 RE70 RE60 RE70 RE70 RE60 RE70 RE70 RE70 RE70 SEV RE70 SEV
Zugnummer 95833 95813 95785 95815 95835 95841 95787 95843 95837 95789 95839 83703 95793 95769 BUS 95845) BUS
Verkehrstag TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL Fr+Sa(S) TGL TGL 70769 70845
Samstag, 18.11.2023 X X X X X
Sonntag, 19.11.2023 X X
Hannover Hbf an 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:52 21:50 22:50 23:50
Hannover Hbf ab 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 -> 23:55
Lehrte an 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:06 22:05 23:05 0:10
Lehrte ab 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:07 22:06 23:06 0:11
Hamelerwald ab 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:14 22:13 23:13 0:19
Véhrum ab 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:19 22:18 23:18 0:23
Peine an 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:23 0:26
Peine ab 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:23 22:24 23:24 0:27
Vechelde ab 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:32 0:37
Braunschweig Hbf an 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:40 22:41 23:41 0:47
Zugausfall
19:34 Schienenersatzverkehr

0:19

Frihere Abfahrtszeit



	RE6070 23586

